Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. ++49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv

switching cabinet with minimum protection class IP 54 is
suitable)
Order guide
Designation Part No.
TNT 32 500 20476
Tables
A Connection terminals
B Status display light barrier 1
C Status display light barrier 2
D Selector switch activation level light
barrier LS1
E Selector switch activation level light
barrier LS2
A
B
C
D
E
Diagrams
Remarks
� The test monitoring unit
TNT 32 is an electro sen-
sitive protective device
(ESPE) category 2
according to prEN 50100-
1, only in connection with
an EC certified protective
photoelectric sensor
(AOPD category 2).
TNT 32